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thruout, central air and central
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i B 4 bedroom home on ----------

info. call Mario Hermenegildo, 796-3565, Sales Rep.

Presswood Team |4
877-5165

Tor. 874-3040 Res. 877-7303
Erin 833-7117 Oak. 875-2143 ' .
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Askrng $274 000. Call Flanson

Barr, Broker, Countrywide Vendex Realty Inc., (905) 452-7272.
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*Sales Representatives
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ASSOCIATES |

LTD.. REALTOR

Guelph St., Georgetown
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THIS PROPERTY lS SPECIQL

Formal yet practical with all luxury options, main floor fami-
ly room with fireplace, formal living room and dining room,
eat-in kitchen and very mature lot. For all the details,
please call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood. $299,900.95 G
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SPEND THE SUMMER

beside the inground pool. Large 3 bedroom bungalow with
hardwood under broadloom. Finished basement with fire-

place and wet bar. $189,900. 95-2-317
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—=TW0 BEDROOM ¢

Located close to all amenities. Eastern exposure,
neutral decor. A pleasure to show. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 95-2-391
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SPRING lS HERE

and this two bedroom two storey home is waiting for a new
owner. Treed lot in mature area of town. Maintenance free
and neat as a pin. Large detached garage with hydro and
plumbing. For personal inspection call Rod* or Dinah*
$154,900. 95-2-378
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OPEN HOVSE WECKEND!

Sat. July 8,1-5pm
50 Corey Circle

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 1-3, 30 CHURCH BLVD W. -

Sun. July 9,1-5pm
45 'Douglu Cres., Hﬂlsbargb
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. could ask for in your | 8 SSRGS
first home, profes- ¢ . . " /S
sionally finished i ol .‘ -
family room, appli-
ance package and
garage. Call
Elizabeth Doell*.

95-2-302
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VENDOR SAYS LET S Do I'r!!

Priced to sell at $169,500 with tons of upgrades - furnace,
CAC central vac, double garage and more. Call Elizabeth
95-2-215

877-5165

Tor. 874-3040
24 Hour Pager

......

ELIZABETH DOELL*

*Sales Reprosontatlvo
ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSQOCIATES

LTD., REALTOR

Coldwell Banker First Halton Realty

106 Guelph St., Georgetown Corner of Maple & Guelph

Office (905) 877-9500 Res. (519) 853-0923 /
Barbara Glenn*, Sales Representative k

ERIN ‘

“A GEM” FOR 1ST BUYER /

OR RETIREE! $137,900
Coﬂn\uia% well-kept brick bungalow

wi car garage. Sunny eat-in
kitchen. Hardwood ﬂoors. W/0 slid-

ers from back. Finished rec rm

with lots b/i shelves. 3rd Br.down. F
FAG furnace. Please call BARBARA '

GLENN* to show your thru.

Off:905-877-9500 or Res 519-853-
0923. CB1160

ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

In this 2800 sq. ft. ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main floor
family room with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Huge rec room with oak bar,
sauna & spa. If you want all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call

Rod* & Dlnah* $339 900 95-2-422
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LONG LASTING UIEWS

Fabulous ravine views from family room and master bed-
room. Generous kitchen with updated greenhouse window.
Ceramic, hardwood floors and French doors to mention a
few extras. Huge deck with built-in spa for entertaining. Call
Rod* or Dinah*. $229,900.

SUPER FAMILY HOME

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room with fireplace
& walkout, main floor laundry. What more could you ask
for? Rod* or Dinah* Presswood $209,900. 95-2-263

6000 SQ. FT. HWY. SPACE
T0 LEASE

Set on 2 acres on the outskirts of
Georgetown. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

BUILDING LOT

$95,000
Call Rod* or Dinah*.

95-2-304

OPPORTUNITY
IS KNOCKING

Great investment
property located in an
excellent location in
d owntownhn
Georgetown. 2000 sq.
ft. store plus 2 - 2
bdrm. apartments and
basement. Central air
a bonus. To inspect
this opportunity please
call Rod* or Dinah*.

$219,900. 95-2-169




